
  Determination Letter for: 
  CPC-2020-251-GPA-ZC-HD 

 
  Mailing Date: July 6, 2021 

   Council District 10 
  Covid-19  

  Applicant: 6000 SV Holdings, LLC 
  6000 West San Vicente Boulevard 
  Los Angeles, CA 90036 

 
  Representative: Alfred Fraijo, Jr. 
  Sheppard Mulling Richter & Hampton 
  333 South Hope Street Floor #43 
  Los Angeles, CA 90071 
 

 

  Darien Key 
  CREED LA 
  601 Gateway Boulevard Suite #1000 
  South San Francisco, CA 94080 

 
  Michael Wacht 
  1226 South Curson Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

  Pamela Chen 
  P.O. BOX 35504  
  Los Angeles, CA 90035 

 
  Sheila Sannadan 
  601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite #100 
  South San Francisco, CA 94080 

 
  P.I.C.O NC 
  5651 Pico Boulevard #102 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

  Andrew Yex 
  1018 South Orange Grove Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

 
  Natasha Shliapnikoff 
  1014 South Dunsmuir Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

 
  Charles Raggio 
  1014 South Orange Grove Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

  Jen Lakin 
  1014 South Orange Grove Avenue 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

 
  Marc Viner 
  1066 South Ogden Drive 
  Los Angeles, CA 90019 

 

dkey@adamsbroadwell.com 
mwacht@intuarch.com 
pamelachenjd@gmail.com 
ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com 
afraijo@sheppardmullin.com 

landuse@piconc.com 
president@piconc.com 
rginff@aol.com 
charlesraggio@gmail.com 
ks@docsspineortho.com  

 

jenlakin@gmail.com 
hakeem.parke-davis@lacity.org 
mayra.guevara@lacity.org 
momail1067@gmail.com 
mobileflow@gmail.com 

 

robinalper@gmail.com 
janeyjanejane2@gmail.com 
faull@chem.ucla.edu 
andrewyex@gmail.com 

  Heather Bleemers 
  Senior City Planner 
  heather.bleemers@lacity.org 

 
  Kevin Golden 
  City Planner 
  kevin.golden@lacity.org 

 
  More Song 
  Planning Assistant 
  more.song@lacity.org 

    
  Cecilia Lamas 
  Commission Executive Assistant 
  cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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